MSK Group, P.C.
PUBLIC NOTICE OF COMPUTER NETWORK SECURITY EVENT

On May 7, 2018, MSK Group, P.C. discovered that its computer networks experienced a security event that day. MSK Group hired expert information security consultants to investigate, mitigate and assess the extent of this event, and we are continuing to work closely with consultants to further strengthen our computer network.

Fortunately, after extensive investigation MSK Group does NOT believe any records containing personal information, were actually removed from its computer network. There was, however, unauthorized access to certain parts of the network at times over several months, and personal information (such as full name, address, telephone, fax, photograph, email address, date of birth, social security number, diagnostic image, driver’s license, insurance and medical record information) was stored on the network.

Therefore, in an abundance of caution, MSK Group is notifying individuals whose personal information was stored on the network (by letter at their last known address) and is offering these individuals one year of free identity theft protection services with MyIDCareTM from ID Experts®. These services include: 12 months of credit monitoring, a $1 million insurance reimbursement policy with no deductible from an A.M. Best “A- rated” carrier, and fully managed ID theft recovery services. With this protection, MyIDCare will help you resolve issues if your identity is compromised. A full description of the offered services may be found at https://ide.myidcare.com/mskprotect.

These letters should begin arriving on approximately July 9.

If you receive such a letter and wish to activate your identity protection services, please go to https://ide.myidcare.com/mskprotect and use the Enrollment Code provided in your patient notification letter. Please note that the deadline to enroll is 90 days from the date of this letter.

We also have included links below which provide more detailed information about this security event (FAQ) and Additional Steps you also may want to consider taking.

If you have misplaced your code, wish to confirm whether your records may be involved, have any questions, or just need more information, please call our toll-free number at 1-888-675-4771, Monday through Friday 7 a.m. to 7 p.m. CT. This toll-free number will be active until October 3, 2018.

MSK Group is fully committed to protecting the confidentiality of personal information. We sincerely regret this happened and apologize for any inconvenience or alarm this situation has caused.

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

ADDITIONAL STEPS YOU MAY WANT TO TAKE

Appointments

Appointments are available
Monday through Friday, 8:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

An appointment can be made by calling
(901) 767-8662.

schedule